
TORRES KGMOBILITY

TORRES
Accessories



TORRES KGMOBILITY

SIDE STEP

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Safety securing with nonskid patter

 Strong durability with double frame structure

 Size (L x W x H) : 1,600 x 110 x 70 mm

 Net weight : 6 kg 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-LH

09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-RH



TORRES KGMOBILITY

CROSS BAR 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

PART NO PART NAME

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY-FRT

09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY-RR

FLAT CARRIER



TORRES KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04160A LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF [SET]

09AP0416L0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-LH

09AP0416R0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-RH

DOOR SCUFF LAMP

 Light turn on with door opening / 

Turn off 30 seconds later or door closing

 Color: Clear white

 3V Li-ion battery x 2 pcs

 Operation current: Around 3 mA,  Standby current 0.002 mA



TORRES KGMOBILITY

DOOR SPOT LAMP

PART NO PART NAME REMARK

09AP04170A LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT [SET]

Vehicle dress-up effect09AP0417L0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-LH

09AP0417R0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-RH

 Color: Red / White

 Operation voltage: 3V ~ 18V

 Logo turn on with door opening / 

 Turn off 15 seconds later or door closing

 Operation current: Around 200mA / 300mA



TORRES KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04170A LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT [SET]

09AP0417L0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-LH

09AP0417R0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-RH

DOOR SPOT LAMP



TORRES KGMOBILITY

AIR PURIFIER

GROUP PART NO PART NAME

ELECTRICAL 09AP04130F AIR PURIFIER ASSY-CONSOLE TYPE

 Built-in air purifier

 Mounting after armrest removing

 Purifying capacity: 0.2㎥/min or over

 Noise: 55db or below

 Rated voltage / current: 11.5V ~16V / 0.15mA

 Dimension: L 195 mm x W 350 mm x H 90 mm

 Filter: Replaceable / Quadruple filter,  Anti virus     

 Display: Air / Humidity / Air level / Purifying level / Mode         

<Display> <iCon>

Low voltageFilter alarm



TORRES KGMOBILITY

AIR MAT

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

 Color: Gray

 Air pump cigar jack: DC 12V

 Mounting after folding 2nd row

 Dimension: L 1,850 mm x W 1,340 mm x H 120 mm

 Material: PVC/Flocking 

 Components: Main, Air cushion, Air pump, Nozzle gender, Repair kit, Bag



TORRES KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041M0A SERVICE MAT ASSY-MESH

 Easy cleaning

 Mounting on 1st & 2nd row

 Strong durability with polyester & nylon

 Material: Polyester & nylon

 3D Mesh mat

MESH MAT



TORRES KGMOBILITY

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

 Color: Black

 Battery capacity: Li-ion 3.7V 2200mAh

 Dimension: L 181 mm x W 91.3 mm x H 27 mm

 Battery charging: DC 5V/1A(USB-C Type)  

 Components: Main, USB cable, User manual 

① Magnet
② Hammer
③ Seat belt cutting
④ LED display
⑤ Battery charging signal
⑥ LED power & charging terminal

EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT



TORRES KGMOBILITY

No Group PART NO PART NAME

1

SIDE STEP

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

2 09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-LH

3 09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-RH

4

EXTERIOR

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

5 09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY-FRT

6 09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY-RR

7 09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

21 3

4 65 7



TORRES KGMOBILITY

No GROUP PART NO PART NAME

8

INTERIOR

09AP04160A LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF [SET]

9 09AP0416L0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-LH

10 09AP0416R0 LAMP ASSY-LED DOOR SCUFF-RH

11 09AP04170A LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT [SET]

12 09AP0417L0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-LH

13 09AP0417R0 LAMP ASSY-DOOR SPOT-RH

14 ELECTRICAL 09AP04130F AIR PURIFIER ASSY-CONSOLE TYPE

15
CAMPING

09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

16 09AP041M0A SERVICE MAT ASSY-MESH

17 SAFETY 09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

8

9

10

11

12 13
14 15

16
17




